
19th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2024

26 - 28 January 2024Warming-up
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

83 Proton Huber Competition 1:59.974 51 39.936 47.153 32.718 1:59.8075 5 43 2 3

9 GetSpeed 2:00.181 42 39.568 47.313 32.613 1:59.4945 4 32 3 1

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:00.486 63 40.229 47.340 32.917 2:00.4866 6 65 4 4

22 Century Motorsport 2:01.530 44 40.091 47.862 33.139 2:01.0924 3 24 5 5

10 Grove Racing 2:02.065 95 39.498 47.138 32.649 1:59.2859 8 81 1 2

54 Eastalent Racing Team 2:02.232 76 40.617 48.088 33.484 2:02.1897 7 56 6 7

6 racing one 2:02.564 47 41.060 48.124 33.380 2:02.5644 4 47 7 6

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:03.895 48 41.068 48.260 34.290 2:03.6184 3 48 8 12

26 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:04.153 49 41.508 48.671 33.836 2:04.0154 2 49 9 8

17 MRS GT-Racing 2:05.316 310 41.892 49.157 34.251 2:05.3003 3 211 12 10

88 Dragon Racing 2:06.285 211 42.410 49.011 34.277 2:05.6982 4 116 10 11

31 Team Parker Racing 2:07.178 612 42.199 49.491 34.817 2:06.5077 7 614 15 20

63 Leipert Motorsport 2:15.617 213 44.615 51.150 36.080 2:11.8453 2 226 25 26

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

18 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:00.486 61 40.229 47.340 32.917 2:00.4866 6 65 4 4

22 Century Motorsport 2:01.530 42 40.091 47.862 33.139 2:01.0924 3 24 5 5

6 racing one 2:02.564 43 41.060 48.124 33.380 2:02.5644 4 47 7 6

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 2:03.895 44 41.068 48.260 34.290 2:03.6184 3 48 8 12

31 Team Parker Racing 2:07.178 65 42.199 49.491 34.817 2:06.5077 7 614 15 20

63 Leipert Motorsport 2:15.617 26 44.615 51.150 36.080 2:11.8453 2 226 25 26

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

26 Sainteloc Junior Team 2:04.153 41 41.508 48.671 33.836 2:04.0154 2 49 9 8

17 MRS GT-Racing 2:05.316 32 41.892 49.157 34.251 2:05.3003 3 211 12 10

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

701 Vortex V8 2:07.422 31 42.400 50.315 34.707 2:07.4223 3 315 22 19

714 Razoon - More Than Racing 2:07.633 62 42.630 49.835 34.865 2:07.3306 5 617 17 21
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19th Hankook 24H DUBAI 2024

26 - 28 January 2024Warming-up
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

962 FACH AUTO TECH 2:05.335 101 42.001 49.160 34.174 2:05.33510 10 1013 14 9

988 NEUHO FER RENNSPORT BY MRS GT 2:05.510 42 41.862 49.054 34.350 2:05.2664 5 410 11 14

929 HRT Performance 2:05.595 103 41.987 49.159 34.328 2:05.47410 11 912 13 13

902 Holmgaard Motorsport 2:06.967 64 42.840 49.493 34.634 2:06.9676 6 619 16 17

931 QMMF by HRT 2:08.195 65 43.050 50.071 34.675 2:07.7967 6 420 18 18

930 HRT Performance 2:08.223 96 43.144 50.123 34.956 2:08.2239 9 921 20 22

961 FACH AUTO TECH 2:08.229 97 43.252 50.169 34.478 2:07.8995 9 922 21 15

921 Mühlner Motorsport 2:08.340 58 42.790 50.106 34.542 2:07.4385 4 518 19 16

908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:10.510 39 44.094 50.771 35.645 2:10.5103 3 324 23 24

903 Red Ant Racing 2:10.530 410 43.653 50.951 35.482 2:10.0864 3 323 24 23

989 MRS GT-Racing 2:24.243 611 48.403 54.899 37.465 2:20.7673 3 630 30 28

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

931 QMMF by HRT 2:08.195 61 43.050 50.071 34.675 2:07.7967 6 420 18 18

930 HRT Performance 2:08.223 92 43.144 50.123 34.956 2:08.2239 9 921 20 22

961 FACH AUTO TECH 2:08.229 93 43.252 50.169 34.478 2:07.8995 9 922 21 15

908 SebLajoux Racing by DUWO Racing 2:10.510 34 44.094 50.771 35.645 2:10.5103 3 324 23 24

989 MRS GT-Racing 2:24.243 65 48.403 54.899 37.465 2:20.7673 3 630 30 28

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

429 Century Motorsport 2:12.323 51 44.511 51.748 36.064 2:12.3235 5 525 26 25

496 Continental Racing by TTR 2:24.735 42 49.430 55.897 39.011 2:24.3383 4 431 31 31

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCE - Classes TCR, TCCR, TCX and TC

277 CWS Engineering 2:13.717 41 44.679 52.315 36.723 2:13.7174 4 427 27 27

188 AC  Motorsport 2:19.206 32 46.304 54.484 38.333 2:19.1214 3 328 29 30

278 CWS Engineering 2:21.469 53 47.871 53.925 38.301 2:20.0975 6 529 28 29

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCR - TCR Certified cars

188 AC  Motorsport 2:19.206 31 46.304 54.484 38.333 2:19.1214 3 328 29 30

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

TCX - Special Touring Cars and Silhouette cars

277 CWS Engineering 2:13.717 41 44.679 52.315 36.723 2:13.7174 4 427 27 27

278 CWS Engineering 2:21.469 52 47.871 53.925 38.301 2:20.0975 6 529 28 29
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